Williams College Department of Music

presents

Gamelan Galak Tika

Ernest Brown World Music Series

Amok! (1997) by Evan Ziporyn

Blake Newman, bass; Andrew Alden & Nicholas Joliat, samplers

Tulang Lindung & Sesapi Ngindang
traditional Gender Wayang from I Wayan Loceng of the Sukawati Village

Christine Southworth & Evan Ziporyn

Tire Fire (1994) by Evan Ziporyn

Charles Whalen & Joel Roston, guitar
Blake Newman, bass
Nicholas Joliat, keyboard

Sunday, November 18, 2012

3:00 p.m.
Chapin Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please tuwmn off cell phones.
No photography or recording i permitied.




Members of Gamelan Galak Tika

Andrew Alden
Otto Briner
Mark David Buckles
Robin Buyer
Ramon Castillo
Myles Louis Dakan
Jody Diamond
John Forrestal
Brigham Hall
Elizabeth Johansen
Nicholas Joliat
Joanna Lubkin
Ryan Meyer
Beth Mullins
Marc Resnick
Jessica Salzinski
Sachi Sato

Sam Schmetterer, assistant music director

Price Smith

Christine Southworth, general manager
Krista Speroni
Julie Strand
Paula Te
Po-Chun Wang
Jacques Weissgerber
Evan Ziporyn, artistic director

Upcoming Chamber & Concert Choir Events:
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

11/28
11/30
1271
1271
12/1
12/1
12/2
1272
12/3
12/3
12/5

12:15pm
8:00pm
1:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
12:15pm

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band

Vocal Studio Recital with students of Erin Nafiziger
Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band

Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols

Williams Percussion Ensemble

The Williams Jazz Sextet

Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols

Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke
Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Chapin Hall Stage

’62 Center, MainStage **
Chapin Hall

’62 Center, MainStage **
Thompson Memorial Chapel
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thompson Memorial Chapel
Chapin Hall Stage

Chapin Hall Stage

Chapin Hall Stage




