Williams College Department of Music



presents

Gamelan Galak Tika

Ernest Brown World Music Series

Amok! (1997) by Evan Ziporyn

Blake Newman, bass; Andrew Alden & Nicholas Joliat, samplers

Tulang Lindung & Sesapi Ngindang

traditional Gender Wayang from I Wayan Loceng of the Sukawati Village

Christine Southworth & Evan Ziporyn

Tire Fire (1994) by Evan Ziporyn

Charles Whalen & Joel Roston, guitar Blake Newman, bass Nicholas Joliat, keyboard

Sunday, November 18, 2012 3:00 p.m.

Chapin Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones. No photography or recording is permitted.

Members of Gamelan Galak Tika

Andrew Alden Otto Briner Mark David Buckles Robin Buyer Ramon Castillo Myles Louis Dakan Jody Diamond John Forrestal Brigham Hall Elizabeth Johansen Nicholas Joliat Joanna Lubkin Ryan Meyer Beth Mullins Marc Resnick Jessica Salzinski Sachi Sato Sam Schmetterer, assistant music director Price Smith Christine Southworth, general manager Krista Speroni Julie Strand Paula Te Po-Chun Wang Jacques Weissgerber Evan Ziporyn, artistic director

Upcoming Chamber & Concert Choir Events:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

11/28	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall Stage
11/30	8:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
12/1	1:00pm	Vocal Studio Recital with students of Erin Nafiziger	Chapin Hall
12/1	8:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
12/1	4:00pm	Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols	Thompson Memorial Chapel
12/1	8:00pm	Williams Percussion Ensemble	Chapin Hall
12/2	2:00pm	The Williams Jazz Sextet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/2	4:00pm	Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols	Thompson Memorial Chapel
12/3	6:00pm	Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
12/3	7:00pm	Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
12/5	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall Stage